DESCRIPTION
The Series SSCS Sure-Set Current Switch provides a unique approach
to calibration and installing current sensors in a low cost, fast, and
accurate design. Selecting the set point has never been easier, with each
model having 9 pre-configured adjustable HP set points. This feature
eliminates the need to work within a live enclosure, reducing the risk of
arc flash on installation.
BENEFITS/FEATURES

2-45/64
[68.58]
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
SSCS: Sure-set current switch
MOTOT HP RANGE
-211100: 1, 2, 3, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25
-211200: 2, 3, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
-211150: 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60, 75, 100
MOTOR APPLICATION
-230: 230 VAC
-480: 480 VAC
SSCS -211100 -230
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.